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Virtual Education Research Alliance

Bridge Event
AGENDA

Professional Development for Online Teachers: How the Current Practice Reflects

3:00-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:50 p.m.

3:50-3:55 p.m.

Existing Standards

November 18, 2015
3:00—4:00 p.m. (Central Time)

Welcome and Overview
Pam Jacobs, Ph.D., Virtual Education Research Alliance (VERA)
lead

Event Orientation Describing Current Standards set by
iNACOL and InTASC, their Differences and Similarities and
Speaker Introductions

Peggy Clements, Ph.D., VERA research scientist/principal
investigator

Evidence From the Field

Cindy Hamblin (VERA Member)

Ronda Eshleman (VERA Member)
Michele Nickels, Director (VERA Member)

Question-and-Answer Session With Presenters
Peggy Clements, Ph.D.

Cindy Hamblin

Ronda Eshleman

Michele Nickels

Practitioner Perspectives
Mary Herring
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3:55-4:00 p.m.  Wrap-Up and Closing Remarks
Pam Jacobs, Ph.D., VERA Lead





